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Orchard Primary Coffee Morning Timetable  
Summer Term – 2019
	
	Date
	Focus
	Lead

	1
	Friday 26th April
	PSHCE: How we prepare children for the wider world and what it means to be a Stonewall school
	Elli Hullock

	2 Families Week
	Friday 3rd May
	Anti-bullying:  Supporting and understanding social development in pupils 
	Aimee Walker 

	3 
	Friday 10th May     
	Homework Support: Make a reward chart and develop strategies to manage and support homework at home 
	Patrick Ward/Beth Buttery

	4


	Friday 17th May 
	Reading: How to support and engage reluctant readers
	Ruth Grover

	5


	Friday 24th May
	Maths: How to access online Maths learning platforms (Mathletics and Timestables Rockstars)
	Zammedin Siddique

	HALF TERM

Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May

	1
	Friday 7th June   
	Speech and Language : How to use technology to support communication and language 
	Speech and Language Therapist

	2 


	Friday 14th June  TBC
	Safer Community: Including preventing gang violence  
	Young Hackney

	3


	Friday 21st June
	Handwriting and Spellings: Strategies to support your child’s handwriting and spelling 
	Sheila Baez

	4


	Friday 28th June
	No Coffee Morning – Sports Day
	

	5
	Friday 5th July
	Geography: Develop enquiry skills and learn how to be a geographer in the local area 
	Felicity Headen


